Clinical Simulation &Practical Rotation
( 1st semester /1440-1441)
Medical Surgical Nursing  (Nur215)
(11 am -  3pm )

	Week


	day
	Introduction
	Nursing care plan
	HAND WASHING PPE+ STRILE PACKING
	VITAL SIGN
	MEASSURING O2 SATURATION
+
REVISION
	Midterm 1  (3-4-5)                        7/2 -6/10
	IM-IV SC-ID-MEDICATION ADMINESTRATION
	O2 THERAPY
+ 

wound care
	RIVISION
	Midterm2  (7-8)  6/3  - 3/11



	catheterization
	NGT 
+
ENEMA 
	RIVISION

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	7
	8
	9
	
	11
	12
	13

	Date
	SUNDAY
	2/1 – 1/9
	1/9 -8/9
	16/1 – 15/9
	23/1 -22/9
	23/1  -22/9
	
	14/2  -   13/10
	21/2 -  20/10
	28/2 -27/10
	
	13/3 - 10/11
	20/3 – 17/11
	27/3 – 24/11

	MRS. DALAL
	
	Icu
	S30
	S26
	S28
	S26
	
	S28
	S7
	S30
	
	S24
	S2
	S30

	MRS.
AHLAM
	
	Ccu
	S26
	S27
	S1
	S22
	
	S26
	S30
	S26
	
	S22
	S33
	S26

	MRS.
EBTISAM
	
	S7
	S27
	OR
	S33
	S2
	
	S27
	S26
	S27
	
	S26
	S16
	S27

	MRS.
SHERIFH
	
	S8
	S8
	ICU
	S27
	S28
	
	S1
	S27
	S22
	
	S28
	S28
	S2

	MRS.
NAWAL
	
	S30
	S28
	CCU
	S26
	S27
	
	S2
	S8
	S30
	
	ICU
	ICU
	S28

	MRS.
MAHA
	
	S26
	S7
	S33
	S2
	S30
	
	S30
	S24
	S2
	
	CCU
	CCU
	S33

	MRS. MANAL
	
	S27
	Icu
	S28
	OR
	S30
	
	S33
	S22
	S33
	
	S1
	OR
	Icu

	MRS. AFNAN
	
	S28
	Ccu
	S30
	S30
	OR
	
	OR
	S1
	S28
	
	S30
	S30
	Ccu

	Week


	Day
	Introduction
	Nursing care plan
	PPE
	VITAL SIGN
	BP
	Midterm 1  11/2  -  10/10
	IM-IV SC-ID-MEDICATION ADMINESTRATION
	O2 THERAPY
	RIVISION
	Midterm2   10/3 -7/11

	[bookmark: _GoBack]catheterization
	NGT 
+
ENEMA
	RIVISION

	Date
	Thursday
	6/1 -5/9
	13/1 -11/9
	20/1 -19/9
	27/1   -26/9
	4/2    -    3/10
	
	18/2  -17/10
	25/2  -24/10
	3/3  -  31/10
	
	17/3 -14/11
	24/3 – 21/11
	1/4 – 28/11

	Mrs. najat
	
	Icu
	S30
	S26
	S28
	S26
	
	S28
	S7
	S30
	
	S24
	S2
	S30

	Mrs .alwa
	
	Ccu
	S26
	S27
	S1
	S22
	
	S26
	S30
	S26
	
	S22
	S33
	S26

	Mrs. samah
	
	S7
	S27
	OR
	S33
	S2
	
	S27
	S26
	S27
	
	S26
	S16
	S27

	Mrs. amal
	
	S8
	S8
	ICU
	S27
	S28
	
	S1
	S27
	S22
	
	S28
	S28
	S2

	Mrs. mareim
	
	S30
	S28
	ORCCU
	S26
	S27
	
	S2
	S8
	S30
	
	ICU
	ICU
	S28

	Mrs. ghada
	
	S26
	S7
	S33
	S2
	S30
	
	S30
	S24
	S2
	
	CCU
	CCU
	S33

	Mrs. ebtisam
	
	S27
	Icu
	S28
	OR
	S44
	
	S33
	S22
	S33
	
	S1
	OR
	Icu

	Mrs. reem
	
	S28
	Ccu
	S30
	S30
	OR
	
	OR
	S1
	S28
	
	S30
	S30
	Ccu


1S MID TERM T :     S26  -    S27    –    S28  -  S1 –  S30 –  S33 – OR  -S2                                                             2N MID TERM  : S24 – S22 –S1 – S7 –S8 –S30 –S33- S2 
A.NAMSHAN
